General information about company

Scrip code 524031

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE637N01014

Name of the company

Patidar Buildcon Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\::;.rgsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1154000 1154000 |20.98 1154000 1154000 | 20.98
Group
(B) Public 2720 4346570 4346570 | 79.02 4346570 4346570 79.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2725 5500570 5500570 | 100 5500570 5500570 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NWMbEr 0 ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20.98 1154000
Group
(B) Public 79.02 3067700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4221700




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-rcs shafcs total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlvine | held shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up undertyms f he _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity Receints (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VIII)
(VD) )+ Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of g Total .
v (V1) ALBACY X egy Voting
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1154000 1154000 | 20.98 1154000 1154000 | 20.98
undivided Family
(SXE’(‘IT)OM 5 1154000 1154000 | 20.98 1154000 1154000 | 20.98
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 1154000 1154000 | 20.98 1154000 1154000 | 20.98
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2624 1135305 1135305 | 20.64 1135305 1135305 | 20.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 40 2413825 2413825 [ 43.88 2413825 2413825 43.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 56 797440 797440 | 14.5 797440 797440 | 14.5
(specify)
(S;‘)b'“”al ®) 2720 4346570 4346570 | 79.02 4346570 4346570 | 79.02
Total Public
Shareholding
2720 4346570 4346570 | 79.02 4346570 4346570 79.02
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2725 5500570 5500570 | 100 5500570 5500570 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2725 5500570 5500570 | 100 5500570 5500570 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | ef total | £ total
(VID+(X) As a % of [ INO. o. [oftota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.98 1154000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 20.98 1154000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 20.98 1154000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.64 895135
(a(ii)) 43.88 1682825
(e) 14.5 489740
Sub-Total (B) 79.02 3067700
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
79.02 3067700
B)=B)()+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4221700
Total (A+B+C 100 4221700

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHIRAJLAL
RAMIJIBHAI
PATEL

RAJNIKANT
RAMIJIBHAI
PATEL

BHAVNABEN
DHIRAJLAL
PATEL

PRAVINABEN R
PATEL

RAMIIBHAI
BHIMIJIBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABNPP7953K

AHTPP9401A

AHRPP3454D

ARXPP3255A

AHRPP3444M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424000

205000

200000

100000

225000

1154000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

424000

205000

200000

100000

225000

1154000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

424000

205000

200000

100000

225000

1154000

Class eg:y

Total

424000

205000

200000

100000

225000

1154000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.71

3.73

3.64

1.82

4.09

20.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.71

1.82

20.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 424000 205000 200000 100000 225000 1154000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
Y]

BHAGAT
ASHWINKUMAR
DALPAT

CHANCHALBEN
PATEL

DHARMESH
D PATEL

DILIPKUMAR
DIPUBHAI
PATEL

GIRRAJ
PRASAD
SINGHAL
HUF .

JYOTI
AJMERA

KIRTIKUMAR
M PATEL

PAN (II)

7777799997

ABHPP7561P

AWGPP1381D

7777799997

AAEHG2194P

ADVPA9952B

AUSPP3109M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)y

100000

89250

100000

100000

61424

55127

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

89250

100000

100000

61424

55127

100000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.82

1.62

1.82

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

100000

89250

100000

100000

61424

55127

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

89250

100000

100000

61424

55127

100000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.82

1.62

1.82

1.82

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.82

1.62




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89250

100000

61424

55127

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMBANI

DIPENKUMAR
JAYANTILAL

LIMBANI
JAYANTILAL
MANIJIBHAI
HUF

MANOHARBHAI
A PATEL

NARESH
AJMERA

PATEL
DAYALAL
JIVRAJBHAI

PATEL
MAYUR
TULSIDAS

RAVI
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

ANVPL2549P

AACHLS5406K

ABCPP1834E

ADZPA3752F

AKBPP8139]

BSSPP8912R

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

60500

95500

69469

136545

97819

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

60500

95500

69469

136545

97819

200000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.48

1.78

3.64

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

60500

95500

69469

136545

97819

200000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

60500

95500

69469

136545

97819

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.82

2.48

1.78

3.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74

2.48

1.78

3.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares

held in 95500 69469 136545 97819 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(3)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNAYNA SOMANI

SUNITA CHANDAK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHXPS8641P

AADPC9537D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

92403

107500

1565537

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

92403

107500

1565537

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

28.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92403

107500

1565537

Class eg:y

Total

92403

107500

1565537

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

28.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.95

28.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92403

107500

1005037

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company do not have PAN details of BHAGAT ASHWINKUMAR DAPLPAT. The company will
intimate the same as and when receive the same.

Textual Information(2)

The company do not have PAN details of Dharmesh Patel. The company will intimate the same as and
when receive the same.

Textual Information(3)

The company do not have PAN details of RAVI MAHESHWARI. The company will intimate the same
as and when receive the same.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ULTRA EDUCATION

PRIVATE LIMITED

MUSHKAN VINIMAY

PVT. LTD.

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCU1842]

AAFCM4050L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

795946

395362

300000

1494

797440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

795946

395362

300000

1494

797440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.47

7.19

5.45

0.03

14.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

795946

395362

300000

1494

797440

Class eg:y

Total

795946

395362

300000

1494

797440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.47

7.19

5.45

0.03

14.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.47

7.19

5.45

0.03

14.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

488246

395362

1494

489740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







