General information about company	
Scrip code	524031
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE637N01014
Name of the company	Patidar Buildcon Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (VII) (calculated as	Number of	eld in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			$ \text{held}(\text{IV}) $ $ \text{held} $ $ \text{CVI}\rangle^{-1}$ $ \text{(V)+(VI)} $ $ \text{(VIII) As}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1154000			1154000	20.98	1154000		1154000	20.98
(B)	Public	2720	4346570			4346570	79.02	4346570		4346570	79.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2725	5500570			5500570	100	5500570		5500570	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.98					1154000
(B)	Public				79.02					3067700
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4221700

7	Γable II - Stateı	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1154000			1154000	20.98	1154000		1154000	20.98
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1154000			1154000	20.98	1154000		1154000	20.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1154000			1154000	20.98	1154000		1154000	20.98
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	l .	I.			l
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2624	1135305			1135305	20.64	1135305		1135305	20.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	2413825			2413825	43.88	2413825		2413825	43.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	797440			797440	14.5	797440		797440	14.5
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2720	4346570			4346570	79.02	4346570		4346570	79.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2720	4346570			4346570	79.02	4346570		4346570	79.02
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		2725	5500570			5500570	100	5500570		5500570	100
Total (A+B+C)		2725	5500570			5500570	100	5500570		5500570	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full		aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.98					1154000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.98					1154000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				20.98					1154000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				20.64					895135
(a(ii))				43.88					1682825
(e)				14.5					489740
Sub-Total (B) (3)				79.02					3067700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				79.02					3067700
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4221700
Total (A+B+C				100					4221700

			s/Hindu undivide	и гашпу 		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHIRAJLAL RAMJIBHAI PATEL	RAJNIKANT RAMJIBHAI PATEL	BHAVNABEN DHIRAJLAL PATEL	PRAVINABEN R PATEL	RAMJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL	Click her
PAN (II)	ABNPP7953K	AHTPP9401A	AHRPP3454D	ARXPP3255A	AHRPP3444M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424000	205000	200000	100000	225000	1154000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424000	205000	200000	100000	225000	1154000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.71	3.73	3.64	1.82	4.09	20.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg:X	424000	205000	200000	100000	225000	1154000
Class eg:y						
Total	424000	205000	200000	100000	225000	1154000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.71	3.73	3.64	1.82	4.09	20.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.71	3.73	3.64	1.82	4.09	20.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					_	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)		•		
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	424000	205000	200000	100000	225000	1154000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Inc	dividuals - ii. Ind	ividual sharehol	ders holding i	nominal share	capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 la	ikhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAGAT ASHWINKUMAR DALPAT	CHANCHALBEN PATEL	DHARMESH D PATEL	DILIPKUMAR DIPUBHAI PATEL	GIRRAJ PRASAD SINGHAL HUF.	JYOTI AJMERA	KIRTIKUMAR M PATEL
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ABHPP7561P	AWGPP1381D	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAEHG2194P	ADVPA9952B	AUSPP3109M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	89250	100000	100000	61424	55127	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	89250	100000	100000	61424	55127	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.62	1.82	1.82	1.12	1	1.82
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ach class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	89250	100000	100000	61424	55127	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	89250	100000	100000	61424	55127	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.62	1.82	1.82	1.12	1	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.62	1.82	1.82	1.12	1	1.82

Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	89250	100000	0	61424	55127	100000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			Textual Information(2)			

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIMBANI DIPENKUMAR JAYANTILAL	LIMBANI JAYANTILAL MANJIBHAI HUF	MANOHARBHAI A PATEL	NARESH AJMERA	PATEL DAYALAL JIVRAJBHAI	PATEL MAYUR TULSIDAS	RAVI MAHESHWAR
PAN (II)	ANVPL2549P	AACHL5406K	ABCPP1834E	ADZPA3752F	AKBPP8139J	BSSPP8912R	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	60500	95500	69469	136545	97819	200000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	60500	95500	69469	136545	97819	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.1	1.74	1.26	2.48	1.78	3.64
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in e	ach class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	60500	95500	69469	136545	97819	200000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	60500	95500	69469	136545	97819	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.1	1.74	1.26	2.48	1.78	3.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.1	1.74	1.26	2.48	1.78	3.64
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	95500	69469	136545	97819	0		
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(3)		

		olders holding nominal share ca	
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNAYNA SOMANI	SUNITA CHANDAK	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHXPS8641P	AADPC9537D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	92403	107500	1565537
No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V)	-		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	92403	107500	1565537
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.95	28.46
Number of Votin	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)	
Class eg: X	92403	107500	1565537
Class eg:y			
Total	92403	107500	1565537
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	1.95	28.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.95	28.46
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	92403	107500	1005037

Reason for not	:	
providing PAN	1	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	The company do not have PAN details of BHAGAT ASHWINKUMAR DAPLPAT. The company will intimate the same as and when receive the same.		
Textual Information(2)	The company do not have PAN details of Dharmesh Patel. The company will intimate the same as and when receive the same.		
Textual Information(3)	The company do not have PAN details of RAVI MAHESHWARI. The company will intimate the same as and when receive the same.		

		Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ULTRA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	MUSHKAN VINIMAY PVT. LTD.		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AABCU1842J	AAFCM4050L		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	53	1	1	3	56
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	795946	395362	300000	1494	797440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	795946	395362	300000	1494	797440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.47	7.19	5.45	0.03	14.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	795946	395362	300000	1494	797440
Class eg:y					
Total	795946	395362	300000	1494	797440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.47	7.19	5.45	0.03	14.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.47	7.19	5.45	0.03	14.5
(11.15.02)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	488246	395362	0	1494	489740
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					